

GPSR Label for : Complete set - bowling system, beer bowling system AS-40, 2-conduct, continuous cooler, wet cooler - Untertheke, Green Line

Product Name: Complete set - bowling system, beer bowling system AS-40, 2-conduct, continuous cooler, wet cooler - Untertheke, Green Line

Product ID: 4922

Variation Number: NEW-3758

Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe

Country of Origin: Germany

Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:

Size: Standard size for lower counters
Material: Robust housing, stainless steel components
Intended Use: Beer pin for events and gastronomy
Safety Information & Warnings: Make sure to protect the vat from moisture and use the device according to the user manual.
Storage Instructions: Store in a dry, cool place to avoid damage.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:

Größe: Standardgröße für Untertheke Zapfanlagen
Material: Robustes Gehäuse, Edelstahlkomponenten
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfen für Veranstaltungen und Gastronomie
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Achten Sie darauf, die Zapfanlage vor Feuchtigkeit zu schützen und verwenden Sie das Gerät gemäß der Bedienungsanleitung.
Lagerungsinformationen: An einem trockenen, kühlen Ort lagern, um Schäden zu vermeiden.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:

Taille: Taille standard pour les compteurs inférieurs
Matériau: Boîtier robuste, composants en acier inoxydable
Utilisation prévue: Pin à bière pour événements et gastronomie
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Assurez-vous de protéger la cuve de l'humidité et utilisez l'appareil selon le manuel de l'utilisateur.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit sec et frais pour éviter les dommages.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:

Tamaño: Tamaño estándar para contadores inferiores
Material: Carcasa robusta, componentes de acero inoxidable
Uso previsto: Pin de cerveza para eventos y gastronomía
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Asegúrese de proteger el cubo de la humedad y utilizar el dispositivo de acuerdo con el manual del usuario.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar seco y fresco para evitar daños.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:

Dimensione: Dimensione standard per i contatori più bassi
Materiale: Alloggi robusti, componenti in acciaio inossidabile
Uso previsto: Birra per eventi e gastronomia
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Si assicuri di proteggere la vasca dall'umidità e di usare il dispositivo secondo il manuale dell'utente.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto asciutto e fresco per evitare danni.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:

Tamanho: Tamanho padrão para contadores mais baixos
Material: Caixa robusta, componentes de aço inoxidável
Uso pretendido: Pino de cerveja para eventos e gastronomia
Informações de segurança e avisos: Certifique-se de proteger a cuba da umidade e usar o dispositivo de acordo com o manual do usuário.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar seco e fresco para evitar danos.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:

Maat: Standaardgrootte voor lagere tellers
Materiaal: Robuuste behuizing, roestvrijstalen onderdelen
Beoogd gebruik: Bierspeld voor evenementen en gastronomie
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Zorg ervoor dat het vat beschermd wordt tegen vocht en gebruik het apparaat volgens de gebruikershandleiding.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een droog, koele plaats om schade te voorkomen.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:

Koko: Aletminen laskujen standardikoko
Materiaali: Vahva asunto, ruostumaton teräskomponentit
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Olut pin tapahtumat ja gastronomia
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Varmista, että suojaat vatsan kosteudelta ja käytä laitetta käyttööppöään mukaan.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kuivassa ja viileässä paikassa vahingoittumisen välttämiseksi.
Yhteensopivisuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:

Storlek: Standardstorlek för lägre räknrare
Material: Robust bostäder, rostfria stålkomponenter
Avsedd användning: Ölstift för händelser och gastronomi
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Se till att skydda vattnet från fukt och använd enheten enligt användarmanualen.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en torr, sval plats för att undvika skador.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktssäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:

Størrelse: Standard størrelse for lavere tællere
Materiale: Robust kabinet, rustfrit stål komponenter
Påtaent anvendelse: Ølstift til arrangementer og gastronomi
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Sørg for å beskytte vatn fra fugt og brug enheden i henhold til brugermanualen.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevar i et tørt og køligt sted for at undgå skader.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:

Størrelse: Standard størrelse for lavere disk
Materiale: Robust bolig, rustfritt stål komponenter
Forventet bruk: Ølstift for arrangementer og gastronomi
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Sørg for å beskytte vaten mot fuktighet og bruk enheten i henhold til brukermanualen.
Lagringsinstruksjoner: Oppbevar på et tørt og kjølig sted for å unngå skade.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:

Rozmiar: Standardowy rozmiar dla niższych liczników
Materiał: Solidna obudowa, elementy ze stali nierdzewnej
Zamierzone użycie: Piwo na imprezy i gastronomię
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Należy upewnić się, że kadzi chroni się przed wilgocią i używać zgodnie z instrukcją użytkowania.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w suchym, chłodnym miejscu, aby uniknąć uszkodzenia.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:

Velikost: Standardní velikost pro nižší počítadla
Materiál: Robustní pouzdro, součásti z nerezavějící oceli
Předpokládané použití: Pivní čep pro akce a gastronomie
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Ujistěte se, že kanystr chráníte před vlhkostí a zařízení použijte podle návodu k použití.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Uchovávejte na suchém, chladném místě, aby se zabránilo poškození.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:

Velikost: Standardna velikost za nižje števec
Material: Trdno ohišje, komponente iz nerjavnelega jekla
Predvidena uporaba: Pivo za prirreditve in gastronomije
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Prepričajte se, da ste pred vlago in uporabite pripomoček v skladu z navodili za uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na suhem, hladnem mestu, da se izognete poškodbam.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Specifikácie produktu:

Veľkosť: Standardná veľkosť pre nižšie pulty
Materiál: Robustné bývanie, nerezové komponenty
Určené použitie: Pivný kolk pre akcie a gastronomie
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Uistite sa, že chránite vat z vlhkosti a používajte zariadenie podľa návodu používateľa.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávajte v suchom, chladnom mieste, aby sa zabránilo poškodeniu.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:

Méret: Szabványos méret az alacsonyabb számlálóknak
Anyag: Robust lakás, rozsdamentes acél komponensek
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör pin az események és a gasztronómia számára
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Győződjön meg róla, hogy megvédi a vatot a nedvességtől, és használja a kézikönyv szerint.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet előtt száraz, hűvös helyen, hogy elkerülje a károkat.
Megfelelés: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:

Μέγεθος: Τυποποιημένο μέγεθος για χαμηλότερους μετρητές
Υλικό: Ανοξείδωτα περιβλήματα, εξαρτήματα από ανοξείδωτο χάλυβα
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Πίρος μπύρας για εκδηλώσεις και γαστρονομία
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Βεβαιωθείτε ότι προστατεύετε την δεξαμενή από την υγρασία και χρησιμοποιείτε τη συσκευή σύμφωνα με το εγχειρίδιο χρήσης.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, δροσερό μέρος για να αποφεύγετε βλάβες.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφαλεία των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:

Размер: Стандартен размер за долни броячи
Материал: Здрав корпус, компоненти от неръждаема стомана
Предназначена употреба: Бира пин за събития и гастронoмия
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Уверете се, че за да предпазите ваната от влага и използвайте устройството съгласно ръководството за употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на сухо, хладно място, за да се избегнат щети.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:

Mărime: Dimensiunea standard pentru contoare mai mici
Material: Carcasa robusta, componente din oțel inoxidabil
Utilizare intenționată: Pix de bere pentru evenimente și gastronomie
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Asigurați-vă că protejați cuva de umiditate și utilizați dispozitivul în conformitate cu manualul de utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc uscat, răcoros, pentru a evita deteriorarea.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:

Veličina: Standardna veličina za uređaje za točenje piva ispod stola
Material: Robustan kućište, komponente od nehrđajućeg čelika
Predviđena uporaba: Točenje piva za događaje i ugostiteljstvo
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Pazite da uređaj za točenje piva zaštitite od vlage i koristite uređaj prema uputama za uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na suhom, hladnom mjestu kako bi se izbjegla oštećenja.
Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:

Dydis: Standartinis apatinių skaitiklių dydis
Medžiaga: Tvirtas korpusas, nerūdijantijs plieno sudedamosios dalys
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus kaištis renginiams ir kulinarijai
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Ištikinkite, kad kubilas yra apsaugotas nuo drėgmės, ir naudokite prietaisą pagal naudojimo instrukcijas.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje vietoje, kad būtų išvengta pažeidimų.
Atitikis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:

Izmērs: Standarta izmērs apakšējām skaitītājiem
Materiāls: Izturīgs apvalks, nerūsējošā tērauda detaļas
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus tvertne ir aizsargāta pret mitrumu, un lietojiet ierīci saskaņā ar lietojuma rokasgrāmatu.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā, lai izvairītos no bojājumiem.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:

Suurus: Alumiste loendurite standardsuurus
Materjal: Tugev korpus, roostevastast terasest komponendid
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õlleõnel ürituste ja gastronoomia jaoks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Veenduge, et vaati kaitstakse niiskuse eest ja kasutage seadet vastavalt kasutusjuhendile.
Säilitamisjuhised: Kahjustumise vältimiseks hoida kuivas jahedas kohas.
Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussamäärsele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:

Méid: Méid caighdeánach le ghaidhí tuintair níos ísle
Ábhar: tithocht robusta, compháirteanna cruacha dhósmálta
Úsáid Beartaithe: Beer bíoráin le ghaidhí imeachtaí agus gastranomachais
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Bí cinnte a chosaint ar an vat ó taisce agus an gléas a úsáid de réir an lámhleabhair úsáideora.
Teoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit thirim, fionnair chun damáiste a sheachaint.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge se rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

